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Final Examination Timetable for Department(s) - Foundation December 2022

(5 December to 19 December 2022)

(12 December 2022 is a public holiday)

Examination Period: 22/23MC

Department: MSC-AEF

Exam Code Description Date Day Time Length (Hours) Location
ARTFF026 Communication and culture 07/12/2022  Wednesday 09:30 01:30 Great Hall
Department: MSC-BMF
Exam Code Description Date Day Time Length (Hours) Location
BUSFF014 Introduction to Law 09/12/2022 Friday 09:30 01:30 Great Hall
BUSFFO19 Elementary Econ & Math Skills 05/12/2022 Monday 09:30 01:30 F3C09
BUSFF020 Social Sustainability 16/12/2022 Friday 09:30 01:30 Great Hall
BUSFF021 Bsnss & Mngmt in a Global Cntx 07/12/2022  Wednesday 09:30 01:30 F3C09




Department: MSC-ENGF

Exam Code Description Date Day Time Length (Hours) Location
ENGFFO13 Electricity and Magnetism 15/12/2022 Thursday 09:30 02:00 F3C09
ENGFFO033 Calculus 13/12/2022 Tuesday 09:30 02:00 F3C09
ENGFF046 Mechanics and Matter 05/12/2022 Monday 09:30 02:30 F3B09, Great Hall
ENGFF047 Mathematics for Engineers 09/12/2022 Friday 09:30 02:30 F3C09
Department: MSC-SCIF

Exam Code Description Date Day Time Length (Hours) Location
SCIFFO04 Mathematics 2 06/12/2022 Tuesday 09:30 01:30 F3C09, Great Hall
SCIFFO08 Communications & Networks 08/12/2022 Thursday 09:30 01:30 F3C09, Great Hall
SCIFF027 Chemistry 1 14/12/2022  Wednesday 09:30 02:00 F3C09, Great Hall
SCIFFO19 Acad & Prof Skills for Fnd 12/19/2022 Monday 09:30 01:30 F3C09, Great Hall




